LED, Incandescent and Neon Bulbs
ITC now stocks a wide range of replacement LED, Neon and  incandescent lamp bulbs, for most control
requirements, including pushbuttons, illuminated selector switches, pilot lights, tower/stacklight
systems.
BA9s Single-LED bulbs (order by Part No.) BA9s Cluster-LED bulbs (order by Part No.)
Provides suitable luminosity for most industrial
applications while reducing consumption, long duration
(50,000 hours under proper conditions) and minimal
heat generation
 Rated 50,000 hours under proper conditions, these super
bright cluster bulbs can be used in all devices equipped
with BA9s sockets, providing economy, brightness and
minimum heat generation
Part No. Colour Voltage  Part No. Colour Voltage
RL0-CL1-6 White 6V AC/DC  RL1-CL1-6 White 6V AC/DC
RL0-CL1-12 White 12V AC/DC  RL1-CL1-12 White 12V AC/DC
RL0-CL1-24 White 24V AC/DC  RL1-CL1-24 White 24V AC/DC
RL0-CL1-130 White 110V AC/DC  RL1-CL1-130 White 110V AC/DC
RL0-CL1-220 White 220V AC  RL1-CL1-220 White 220V AC
RL0-CL3-6 Green 6V AC/DC  RL1-CL3-6 Green 6V AC/DC
RL0-CL3-12 Green 12V AC/DC  RL1-CL3-12 Green 12V AC/DC
RL0-CL3-24 Green 24V AC/DC  RL1-CL3-24 Green 24V AC/DC
RL0-CL3-130 Green 110V AC/DC  RL1-CL3-130 Green 110V AC/DC
RL0-CL3-220 Green 220V AC  RL1-CL3-220 Green 220V AC
RL0-CL4-6 Red 6V AC/DC  RL1-CL4-6 Red 6V AC/DC
RL0-CL4-12 Red 12V AC/DC  RL1-CL4-12 Red 12V AC/DC
RL0-CL4-24 Red 24V AC/DC  RL1-CL4-24 Red 24V AC/DC
RL0-CL4-130 Red 110V AC/DC  RL1-CL4-130 Red 110V AC/DC
RL0-CL4-220 Red 220V AC  RL1-CL4-220 Red 220V AC
RL0-CL5-6 Yellow 6V AC/DC  RL1-CL5-6 Yellow 6V AC/DC
RL0-CL5-12 Yellow 12V AC/DC  RL1-CL5-12 Yellow 12V AC/DC
RL0-CL5-24 Yellow 24V AC/DC  RL1-CL5-24 Yellow 24V AC/DC
RL0-CL5-130 Yellow 110V AC/DC  RL1-CL5-130 Yellow 110V AC/DC
RL0-CL5-220 Yellow 220V AC  RL1-CL5-220 Yellow 220V AC
RL0-CL6-6 Blue 6V AC/DC  RL1-CL6-6 Blue 6V AC/DC
RL0-CL6-12 Blue 12V AC/DC  RL1-CL6-12 Blue 12V AC/DC
RL0-CL6-24 Blue 24V AC/DC  RL1-CL6-24 Blue 24V AC/DC
RL0-CL6-130 Blue 110V AC/DC  RL1-CL6-130 Blue 110V AC/DC
RL0-CL6-220 Blue 220V AC  RL1-CL6-220 Blue 220V AC
Information subject to change without notice Information subject to change without notice
           RL0 style                  RL1 style
BA15s Side-Projecting LED Cluster bulbs
for Tower Lights (order by Part No.) BA9s Incandescent bulbs (order by Part No.)
Information subject to change without notice * - special order
 Information subject to change without notice
BA15D 6-LED Cluster bulbs  BA15D 10-LED Cluster bulbs
(order by Part No.) for Tower Lights (order by Part No.)
Bright multi-directional covered LED
clusters provide long-lasting performance
with high brightness for all industrial
applications
 Super-Bright multi-directional LED
clusters with skirt provide long-lasting
performance with super-brightness for all
industrial applications
Part No. Colour Voltage  Part No. Colour Voltage
RL5-CL1-24 White 24V AC/DC  RL6-CL1-24 White 24V AC/DC
RL5-CL1-130 White 110V AC/DC  RL6-CL1-120 White 110V AC
RL5-CL1-220 White 220V AC  RL6-CL3-24 Green 24V AC/DC
RL5-CL3-24 Green 24V AC/DC  RL6-CL3-120 Green 110V AC
RL5-CL3-130 Green 110V AC/DC  RL6-CL4-24 Red 24V AC/DC
RL5-CL3-220 Green 220V AC  RL6-CL4-120 Red 110V AC
RL5-CL4-24 Red 24V AC/DC  RL6-CL5-24 Yellow 24V AC/DC
RL5-CL4-130 Red 110V AC/DC  RL6-CL5-120 Yellow 110V AC
RL5-CL4-220 Red 220V AC  RL6-CL6-24 Blue 24V AC/DC
RL5-CL5-24 Yellow 24V AC/DC  RL6-CL6-120 Blue 110V AC
RL5-CL5-130 Yellow 110V AC/DC  Information subject to change without notice
RL5-CL5-220 Yellow 220V AC
RL5-CL6-24 Blue 24V AC/DC
RL5-CL6-130 Blue 110V AC/DC
RL5-CL6-220 Blue 220V AC
Information subject to change without notice
Printed in Canada; 17-10                     EB-2734-9C
Ultra-Bright directional LED clusters are ideal
most Tower light systems equipped with BA15s
sockets
Part No. Colour Voltage
Part No. Colour Voltage  RL1-CF006 White 6V AC/DC
RL4-CL1-12 White 12V AC/DC  RL1-CF012 White 12V AC/DC
RL4-CL1-24 White 24V AC/DC  RL1-CF024 White 24V AC/DC
RL4-CL1-110 White 110V AC  RL1-CF048 White 48V AC/DC
RL4-CL3-12 Green 12V AC/DC  RL1-CF130 White 110V AC/DC
RL4-CL3-24 Green 24V AC/DC
RL4-CL3-110 Green 110V AC
RL4-CL4-12 Red 12V AC/DC
RL4-CL4-24 Red 24V AC/DC  BA9s NEON bulbs (order by Part No.)
RL4-CL4-110 Red 110V AC  Part No. Colour Voltage
RL4-CL5-12 Yellow 12V AC/DC  RL1-CN3-220 Green 220V AC
RL4-CL5-24 Yellow 24V AC/DC  RL1-CN3-380 Green 380V AC
RL4-CL5-110 Yellow 110V AC  RL1-CN4-220 Red 220V AC
RL4-CL6-12 Blue 12V AC/DC  RL1-CN4-380 Red 380V AV
RL4-CL6-24 Blue 24V AC/DC  RL1-CN5-220 Yellow 220V AC
RL4-CL6-110 Blue 110V AC  RL1-CN5-380* Yellow 380V AC
RL4 style
RL1 CF style
RL1 CN style
RL6 style
RL5 style